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POWER VENTURES LIMITED
ANNEXURE Vi
DETAILS OF CAPITAL EVOLUTION OF JAIPRAKASH POWER VENTURES LIMITED 8 ’?
&
| Date of aliotment No. of Equity | Issue Type of Issue Cumutlative Whethe;
Shares Price {IPO/FPO/ Capital tisted, if not
allotted {Rs.) Preferential {No. of Shares) listed, give
Issue/Scheme/ reasons
. Bonus /Rights, etc.) thereof
January 7, 1985 700 10 Subscription to 700 Yes
' Memorandum: of
Association
J March 4, 1995 2,150,000 10 Preferential 2,150,700 Yes
March 10,'1995 23,000,000 10 Preferential 25,150,700 Yes
March 14, 1985 27,000,000 10 Preferential 52,150,700 Yes
March 31, 1995 122,849,900 10 Preferential 175,000,600 Yes
September 28, 2000 38,000,000 10 Preferential 213,000,600 Yes
| October 14, 2000 40,000,000 10 Preferential 253,000,600 Yes
December 26, 2000 10,000,000 10 Preferential 263,000,600 Yes
June 12, 2001 25,000,000 10 Preferential 7 288,000,600 Yes
August 27, 2001 47,000,000 10 Preferential 335,000,600 Yes
March 28, 2002 22,500,000 10 Preferential 357,500,600 Yes
{ ) June 27, 2002 2,500,000 10 Preferential 360,000,600 Yes
September 21, 2002 5,000,000 10 Preferential 365,000,600 Yes
September 21, 2002 14,000,000 10 Preferential 379,000,600 Yes
December 10, 2002 46,000,000 i0 Preferential 425,000,600 Yes
December 10, 2002 40,000,000 10 Preferential 465,000,600 Yes
March 1, 2004 26,000,000 . 10 Preferential 491,000,600 Yes
January 5, 2010° 1604,679,600 N.A. Scheme 2085,680,200 Yes
August 8, 2011 52,90,76,823 N.A Scheme 2,624,757,123 Yes
February 27, 2013 31,32,45,961 30.33 Preferential 2,93,80,03,084 Yes
(Issued to Qualified
Institutional Investors
under QIP) N 3
B e i
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DETAILS OF CAPITAL EVOLUTION OF BINA POWER SUPPLY LIMITED

Date of No. of Issue | Type of Issue Cumulative Whether
allotment | Equity | Price | (IPO/FPO/ Capital listed, if
Shares (Rs.) Preferential (No. of Shares) | not listed,
allotted Issue/Scheme/ give
Bonus/Rights, reasons
ete.) thereof
14.03.2014 | 50,000 10 Subscription to | 50,000 equity Unlisted

Memorandum of
Association

shares




